NEXTSPEED® Ascent 10GbE is a tuned system of structured cabling
components designed and center balanced to work together.
NEXTSPEED® Ascent 10GbE delivers headroom beyond 625MHz.
The PC6A patch cords are constructed with specially designed patch
cable and an assembly procedure delivering the industry's highest per-
forming patch cord. Incorporated into the design, is a conductor sled
optimizing performance, controlling NEXT and separating pairs providing
a consistent contact-to-conductor alignment during termination.

industry’s highest performing patch cord. Incorporated into the design, is a
conductor sled optimizing performance, controlling NEXT and separating
pairs providing a consistent contact-to-conductor alignment during termi-
nation.
Color:  Gray.  Catalog No. PC6AGYXX
XX = Length:  '03' = 3', '05' = 5', '07' = 7', '10' = 10', '15' = 15',
'20' = 20'.
NEXTSPEED® Ascent 10GbE Patch Panels
NEXTSPEED® Ascent 10GbE patch panels are available in silver and
black, 24-, 48-, and 96-ports and are supplied with labeling for T568B
wiring. Panels can be converted to T568A with a simple flip of the universal
wiring label.
Delivery: 1 patch panel, 1 universal wiring insert, clear plastic label
holders and mounting hardware.
 Ports Height Width Color Catalog No.
 24 1.75"  (45) 19” (483) Black P6A24U
 48 3.50"  (89) 19” (483) Black P6A48U
 96 7.00" (178) 19” (483) Black P6A96U
 24 1.75"  (45) 19” (483) Silver P6A24US
 48 3.50"  (89) 19” (483) Silver P6A48US
 96 7.00" (178) 19” (483) Silver P6A96US
Worldwide Locations DS-C71   1/06
ORDERING INFORMATION
HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING WORK STATION
ACCESSORIES